Tabela Powierzchni
Lokalizacja Sz;rzodkr:)isc Odlegtos¢ Powierzchnia P:;Ar/;t;::;a
m2 mz
3+972,00 5,05
25,00 126,25 126,25
3+997,00 5,05
25,00 124,00 250,25
4+022,00 4,87
25,00 121,88 372,13
4+047,00 4,88
25,00 121,00 493,13
4+072,00 4,80
25,00 122,50 615,63
4+097,00 5,00
25,00 122,50 738,13
4+122,00 4,80
25,00 120,00 858,13
4+147,00 4,80
25,00 120,00 978,13
4+172,00 4,80
25,00 120,00 1098,13
4+197,00 4,80
25,00 120,00 1218,13
4+222,00 4,80
25,00 117,50 1335,63
4+247,00 4,60
25,00 116,25 1451,88
4+272,00 4,70
25,00 115,00 1566,88
4+297,00 4,50
25,00 112,50 1679,38
4+322,00 4,50
25,00 112,50 1791,88
4+347,00 4,50
25,00 116,25 1908,13
4+372,00 4,80
25,00 120,00 2028,13
4+397,00 4,80
25,00 120,00 2148,13
4+422,00 4,80
25,00 120,00 2268,13
4+447,00 4,80
25,00 120,00 2388,13
4+472,00 4,80




